
No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Lilly-Jayne Fella Bonnie Clear Clear Clear 3 3

2 Faye Fella Chuckles Clear Clear Clear 3 3

3 Anastasia Farley Effie Clear Clear 2 2

4 Erin Phillips Big Bad Billy Clear Clear 2 2

5 Zara Whitmore Fergie Clear Clear 2 2

6 Sophia Rust Minty Clear Clear 2 2

7 Amy Barker Alaska Clear 1 1

8 Esmae Paskey Kody Clear 1 1

9 Hugo Puddlefoot Jojo Clear 1 1

10 Clara Cooper Poppy Clear 1 1

11 Alburee Leigh Dancer Clear 1 1

12 Amelia Farley Effie Clear 1 1

13 Lyra Smith Teddie Clear 1 1

14 Sienna Rust Alaska Clear 1 1

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Faye Fella Chuckles 4 3 2 9 3

2 Teddie Smith Teddie 4 1 5 2

3 Zara Whitmore Fergie 1 4 5 2

4 Amelia Farley Effie 3 3 1

5 Alburee Leigh Dancer 3 3 1

6 Sophia Rust Minty 2 2 1

7 Lyra Smith Teddie 0 0 1

8 Faye Fella Bonnie 0 0 1

9 Anastasia Farley Effie 0 0 1

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Lilly-Jayne Fella Bonnie 3 4 1 8 3

2 Billy Murphy Alfie 4 4 1

3 Erin Phillips Big Bad Billie 4 4 1

4 Josie Cooper Silver 3 3 1

5 Lilly-Jayne Fella Chuckles 3 3 1

6 Sophia Rust Minty 2 2 1

7 Erin Phillips Monty E 0 1

8 Amelia Farley Effie 0 0 1

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Amy Barker Alaska 4 4 4 12 3

2 Elysee Williams-Ward Ollie 3 3 1

3 Phoenix Smith Buddy 3 3 1

4 Robert Cooper Dora 2 2 1

5 Sienna Rust Fergie 2 2 1

6 Lily McDonald Ozzie E 0 1

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Wilfred Brown Pippa 4 3 7 2

2 Wilfred Brown Toffee 3 4 7 2

3 Erin Phillips Trickster 1 2 4 7 3

4 Billy Murphy Alfie 2 2 1

5 Esmae Paskey Kody E 0 1

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Sienna Rust Minty 4 4 8 2

2 Sarah Coxhead Harry 3 3 1

3 Amy Barker Alaska 3 3 1

4 Lily McDonald Ozzy E 2 2 2

5 Phoenix Smith Buddy 2 2 1

6 Ruth Coxhead Amber 1 0 1 2

7 Elysee Williams-Ward Ollie 0 0 1

8 Robert Cooper Dora E 0 1

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Erin Phillips Trickster 4 4 1

2 Wilfred Brown Pippa E E 0 2

3 Wilfred Brown Toffee E 0 1

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

40cm - Over 10 years

50cm - Under 12 years

Jump Placings 2025
Poles on Floor

30cm - Under 10 years

30cm - Over 10 years

40cm - Under 10 years

**Lead Rein** 30cm - Under 10 years 



8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Bethan Eatough Jazmin 4 4 8 2

2 Emma Tuttiett Red 3 3 6 2

3 Sarah Coxhead Harry 4 4 1

4 Olivia Robbins Amber 3 3 1

5 Millie Taylor Dougal 2 2 1

6 Nicola Cooper Dora 2 2 1

7 Lorelei Smith Buddy 2 2 1

8 Ruth Coxhead Amber 1 1 1

9 Lily McDonald Ozzy E E 0 2

10 Ruth Coxhead Harry 0 0 1

11 Sienna Rust Minty 0 0 1

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Bethan Eatough Jazmin 3 4 7 2

2 Ava Canning Ringo 4 4 1

3 Harriet Hautau Southley Lola E 3 3 2

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Sienna Mac Joey 4 4 8 2

2 Olivia Robbins Amber 4 4 1

3 Millie Taylor Dougal 3 3 1

4 Lorelei Smith Lottie 3 3 1

5 Sarah Coxhead Harry 3 3 1

6 Olivia Robbins Harry 2 2 1

7 Julie Fellows Raffles 2 2 1

8 Sienna Mac Charlie E 0 1

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Sienna Mac Joey 4 3 3 10 3

2 Harriet Hautau Southley Lola 0 4 2 6 3

3 Bethan Eatough Jazmin 2 2 4 2

4 Kiri Hubble Raffles 4 4 1

5 Ava Canning Ringo 3 3 1

6 Millie Taylor Dougal 1 1 1

7 Olivia Robbins Harry 0 0 1

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Lorelei Smith Lottie E 0 1

2 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Sienna Mac Joey 4 4 8 2

2 Harriet Hautau Southley Lola 3 3 1

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 0 0

2 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

75cm - Horse

75cm - Ponies

70cm - Horse

70cm - Ponies

60cm - Over 14 years

60cm - Under 14 years

50cm - Over 12 years



9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 0 0

2 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Lily McDonald Bridie T 4 4 1

2 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

80cm - Horse

80cm - Ponies


